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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [']
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

22-11-2024

467.11/16

11/16"

225.00

chromowane satynowane
oczkowo-ptaskie grzechotkowe

calowe

SYMBOL: 467.11/16 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148519347272

467.11/16 - COMB RATCHETING WRENCH 11/16

FACOM 467.11/16 - COMB RATCHETING WRENCH 11/16

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY E m

146,55 zt (tax excl.)

(180,26 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/9457-1116-klucz-oczkowo-plaski-grzechotkowy-1116.html
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